
Academic Success Center 
Spring 2018 Workshop Schedule 

 

 

Workshop Date Day Time Location  

Strategies for Time & 

Stress Management 

1/29/2018 Monday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Strategies for Time & 

Stress Management 

1/30/2018 Tuesday 12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success Center 

020 

Strategies for Time & 

Stress Management 

1/31/2018 Wednesday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Strategies for Time & 

Stress Management 

2/1/2018 Thursday 3:30pm-4:30pm UH 204 

 

Notetaking/ Study Skills 2/5/2018 Monday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Notetaking/ Study Skills 2/6/2018 Tuesday 12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success Center 

020 

Notetaking/ Study Skills 2/7/2018 Wednesday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Notetaking/ Study Skills 2/8/2018 Thursday 3:30pm-4:30pm UH 204 

 

Writing/ Speaking for 

Success 

2/12/2018 Monday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Writing/ Speaking for 

Success 

2/13/2018 Tuesday 12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success Center 

020 

Writing/ Speaking for 

Success 

2/14/2018 Wednesday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Writing/ Speaking for 

Success 

2/15/2018 Thursday 3:30pm-4:30pm UH 204 

 

Life of a Successful 

Student 

2/26/2018 Monday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Life of a Successful 

Student 

2/27/2018 Tuesday 12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success Center 

020 

Life of a Successful 

Student 

2/28/2018 Wednesday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 114A 

(Library) 

Life of a Successful 

Student 

3/1/2018 Thursday 3:30pm-4:30pm UH 204 

 

Follow us on Twitter and/or Instagram! 
@WPU_ASC 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TAKE ACTION. SEEK HELP. CREATE YOUR PATH. 

Workshop  Date  Day  Time Location  

Wise-Decision Making  3/6/2018 Tuesday  12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success 

Center 020 

Wise-Decision Making  3/7/2018 Wednesday  7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library) 

Wise-Decision Making  3/8/2018 Thursday  12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success 

Center 020 
 

How to pick up the 

pieces after Spring Break   

3/20/2018 Tuesday  12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success 

Center 020 

How to pick up the 

pieces after Spring Break   

3/21/2018 Wednesday  7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library) 

How to pick up the 

pieces after Spring Break   

3/22/2018 Thursday  3:30pm-4:30pm UH 204 

 

Pre-Registration 

Workshop  

4/3/2018 Tuesday 12:30pm-1:30pm Academic Success 

Center 020 

 

Pre-Registration 

Workshop  

4/5/2018 Thursday  3:30pm-4:30pm  UH 204 

 

Preparing for Finals/ 

Stress Management  

4/16/2018 Monday 7:00pm-8:00pm Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library) 

Preparing for Finals/ 

Stress Management  

4/17/2018 Tuesday 12:30pm-1:30pm  Academic Success 

Center 020 

Preparing for Finals/ 

Stress Management  

4/19/2018 Thursday  3:30pm-4:30pm UH 204 

 

LOWER LEVEL RAUBINGER HALL 
973-720-2563/3324 


